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Planning Applications

The Planning Committee meets monthly to consider all non-delegated applications. The Council's
Scheme of Delegation is available at: www.antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk. Full details of the
following applications including plans are available fo view via the Regional Planning Portal hitps://
planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk or at the Council Planning Office. Telephone 0300 123 6677.

Text Phone 18001 028 9034 000. Written comments should be submitted within 14 days and should
quote the application number. Please note that all representations will be made available on

Public Access.
APPLICATION NO

LA03/2024/0480/F

LA03/2024/0505/F

LA03/2024/0510/F

LA03/2024/0532/0

LA03/2024/0550/F

LA03/2024/0552/0

LA03/2024/0557/0

LA03/2024/0559/F

LA03/2024/0560/F

LA03/2024/0561/RM

LA03/2024/0567/F

LA03/2024/0575/F

LA03/2024/0578/F

Re-advertisements
LA03/2024/0292/F

LA03/2024/0327/F

LA03/2024/0357/F

LOCATION

62 Main Street,
Toomebridge, Anfrim

90m E of 92 Rickamore
Road Upper,
Templepatrick

10 Rickamore Brae,
Templepatrick

70m NE of 122 Steeple
Road, Antrim

25 Ballyhill Lane, Nutts
Corner, Crumiin

60M NW OF 73 Carlane
Road, Toomebridge

350m Approx. South West
of 28 Kilmakee Road,
Templepatrick

107 The Beeches, Crumlin

Lands approx. 50m NE of
no. 5 Junction Road,
approx. 60m NW of no.
36 Milltown Road and
approx. 70m SE of no. 7b
Junction Road, Millfown,
Antrim.

100m NW of 60
Loughbeg Road,
Toomebridge, Anfrim

Antrim Area Hospital,
450m NE of 185 Bush
Manor, Bush Road,
Anfrim

82 Nutts Corner Road,
Crumlin

20 Cornwall Close,
Antfrim

25m north of 11 Park
Road, Newtownabbey

Lands approx. 160m
north west west of 33 Tully
Road, Crumlin

Approx 25m south west
of 11 Park Road,
Newtownabbey

PROPOSAL (IN BRIEF)

Conversion of part of nursing home into
8 complex dementia bedrooms and car
parking area

Partial covering of animal exercise
arena

Dwelling

Dwelling & garage

Alterations and exfension to dwelling

Dwelling and garage

Site of replacement dwelling and
garage

Extension and alteration to dwelling

11no. Dwellings (Change of house type
to approval LA03/2019/0757/F)

Dwelling and garage

Midwife-Led Unit

Storage Building and offices

Alterations and extension to dwelling

éno. dwellings (éno. semi-defached
replacing 3no. detached including
change of house types to approval
LA03/2019/0667/F)

Replacement of two entrance gates
with single entrance and agricultural
laneway to service existing fields and
existing store (Retrospective)
(Amended Description)

5no. dwellings (4no. semi detached and
1no. detached replacing 4no.
detached and change of house type as
previously approved under
LA03/2019/0667/F)




