Antrim and Newtownabbey

Planning Applications – Airport, Antrim and Dunsilly DEAs

Planning Applications

The Planning Committee meets monthly to consider all non-delegated applications. The Council's Scheme of Delegation is available at: www.antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk. Full details of the following applications including plans are available to view via the Regional Planning Portal https:// planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk or at the Council Planning Office. Telephone 0300 123 6677. Text Phone 18001 028 9034 000. Written comments should be submitted within 14 days and should quote the application number. Please note that all representations will be made available on Public Access.

APPLICATION NO	LOCATION	PROPOSAL (IN BRIEF)
LA03/2024/0480/F	62 Main Street, Toomebridge, Antrim	Conversion of part of nursing home into 8 complex dementia bedrooms and car parking area
LA03/2024/0505/F	90m E of 92 Rickamore Road Upper, Templepatrick	Partial covering of animal exercise arena
LA03/2024/0510/F	10 Rickamore Brae, Templepatrick	Dwelling
LA03/2024/0532/O	70m NE of 122 Steeple Road, Antrim	Dwelling & garage
LA03/2024/0550/F	25 Ballyhill Lane, Nutts Corner, Crumlin	Alterations and extension to dwelling
LA03/2024/0552/O	60M NW OF 73 Carlane Road, Toomebridge	Dwelling and garage
LA03/2024/0557/O	350m Approx. South West of 28 Kilmakee Road, Templepatrick	Site of replacement dwelling and garage
LA03/2024/0559/F	107 The Beeches, Crumlin	Extension and alteration to dwelling
LA03/2024/0560/F	Lands approx. 50m NE of no. 5 Junction Road, approx. 60m NW of no. 36 Milltown Road and approx. 70m SE of no. 7b Junction Road, Milltown, Antrim.	11no. Dwellings (Change of house type to approval LA03/2019/0757/F)
LA03/2024/0561/RM	100m NW of 60 Loughbeg Road, Toomebridge, Antrim	Dwelling and garage
LA03/2024/0567/F	Antrim Area Hospital, 450m NE of 185 Bush Manor, Bush Road, Antrim	Midwife-Led Unit
LA03/2024/0575/F	82 Nutts Corner Road, Crumlin	Storage Building and offices
LA03/2024/0578/F	20 Cornwall Close, Antrim	Alterations and extension to dwelling
Re-advertisements LA03/2024/0292/F	25m north of 11 Park Road, Newtownabbey	6no. dwellings (6no. semi-detached replacing 3no. detached including change of house types to approval LA03/2019/0667/F)
LA03/2024/0327/F	Lands approx. 160m north west west of 33 Tully Road, Crumlin	Replacement of two entrance gates with single entrance and agricultural laneway to service existing fields and existing store (Retrospective) (Amended Description)
LA03/2024/0357/F	Approx 25m south west of 11 Park Road, Newtownabbey	5no. dwellings (4no. semi detached and 1no. detached replacing 4no. detached and change of house type as previously approved under LA03/2019/0667/F)